
Phone Resources Wed 24 Dec Thu 25 Dec Fri 26 Dec Sat 27 Dec Sun 28 Dec

Entry Point | Homelessness Service
1800 124 684
Find my way homelessness support service
findmyway.org.au

Family and Domestic Violence Helpline
1800 737 732

Community Support Map
Scan the QR code for more  
community support services  
in the City of Fremantle.

Alternate formats available  
upon request.

Mon 29 Dec Tue 30 Dec Wed 31 Dec Thu 1 Jan Fri 2 Jan Sat 3 Jan Sun 4 Jan

FREMANTLE MENTAL  
HEALTH SERVICE

Block W, 2 Alma Street

8am-8pm

FREMANTLE MENTAL  
HEALTH SERVICE

Block W, 2 Alma Street

8am-8pm

FREMANTLE STREET KITCHEN

Beach St Car Park 

8am & 6pm

FREMANTLE STREET KITCHEN

Beach St Car Park

6pm

GLOBAL MISSION UNITED

Beach St Car Park 

5–7pm

GIVE TO BE GIVEN

Beach St Car Park 

7–8.30pm

RED CROSS SOUP PATROL

Beach St Car Park 

6–6.45pm

RED CROSS SOUP PATROL

Beach St Car Park 

6–6.45pm

FREMANTLE STREET KITCHEN

Beach St Car Park 

8am & 6pm

RED CROSS SOUP PATROL

Beach St Car Park 

6–6.45pm

ST PAT’S ENGAGEMENT HUB

12 Queen Victoria St 

7.30am–2pm

ST PAT’S ENGAGEMENT HUB

Closed
ST PAT’S ENGAGEMENT HUB

Closed

ST PAT’S ENGAGEMENT HUB

12 Queen Victoria St 

11am–1pm

ST PAT’S ENGAGEMENT HUB

12 Queen Victoria St 

11am–1pm

GLOBAL MISSION UNITED

Beach St Car Park 

5–7pm

FREMANTLE STREET KITCHEN

Beach St Car Park 

6pm

HOMELESS RUN PERTH

Beach St Car Park 

8–10am

GIVE TO BE GIVEN

Beach St Car Park 

6–8.30am

ORANGE SKY

Beach St Car Park 

7–9am & 5-7pm 

ORANGE SKY

Beach St Car Park 

8–10am

FREMANTLE STREET KITCHEN

Beach St Car Park 

6pm

HOMELESS RUN PERTH

Beach St Car Park 

8–10am

GIVE TO BE GIVEN

Beach St Car Park 

6–8.30am

ORANGE SKY

Beach St Car Park 

7–9am & 5-7pm 

ORANGE SKY

Beach St Car Park 

8–10am

ORANGE SKY

12 Queen Victoria St 

7.30–10.30am

ORANGE SKY

12 Queen Victoria St 

7.30–10.30am

ORANGE SKY

Beach St Car Park 

6.30–8.30pm

FREO STREET DOCTOR

Fremantle Oval 

9am–12pm
Closed 25 Dec–7 Jan

Fremantle Community Support
Christmas and New Year Services

https://findmyway.org.au/
https://www.fremantle.wa.gov.au/services-and-support/community-support/homelessness/fremantle-community-support-map/
https://www.fremantle.wa.gov.au/
https://www.fremantle.wa.gov.au/services-and-support/community-support/homelessness/fremantle-community-support-map/

